Position

Utility Supervisor

Operator |l

Operator I

Operator |

Utility Technician

Utility Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Department

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Total Wages

$104,731

$86,207

$76,006

$63,501

$49,530

$43,521

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,626
$35,932
$17,950
$17,009

$30,813

$30,854



