Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Utility Supervisor		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$104,731	\$31,626
Operator II		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$86,207	\$35,932
Operator II		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$76,006	\$17,950
Operator I		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$63,501	\$17,009
Utility Technician		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$49,530	\$30,813
Utility Technician		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$43,521	\$30,854